STSK916- MINI SCOUTER

The iconic kids' crew neck sweatshirt

Medium Fit

* Raglan sleeve

* 1x1rib at neck collar

* |nside back neck tape in single jersey
* Self fabric half moon at back neck

¢ Ixlrib atsleeve hem and bottom hem

* Sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch

Combo options

. )

i
COLORS

BLACK FRESHGREEN  BRIGHTBLUE  MAJORELLEBLUE  FRENCH NAVY RED BURGUNDY COTTON PINK

ESSENTIAL HEATHERS Stroller

Shell : French Terry, 85% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, 15% Polyester
HEATHER GREY nm'é;[x;ﬂmu MID HEATHER BLUE [mm&:wul - ReCyCled , Fabric WaShed y L]ght SUeded y 300 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

.v"“( m’"v, Stanley and Stella OEKO
M TEx PeTA-APPROVED
Nas g g
=il | VEGAN
Made with 85% organic cotton 100 &S

Certfied by Control Union
CUBfeaa4 www.oeko-tex.com

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.
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SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

3-4/98-104CM
35
42
41.5

3-4/98-104CM
5
20

5-6/110-116CM
37
46
46

5-6/110-116CM
5
20

7-8/122-128CM
39
51.5
535

PACKING

7-8/122-128CM
5
20

9-11/134-146CM
43
57.5
59.5

9-11/134-146CM
5
20

12-13/152-162CM
46
61
65.5

12-13/152-162CM
5
20
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